
E-Bike Chieve Rd 1 Open_Sur Ron - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 131 SORN M. 16:11.786
Tempo gara

1 59.602 13:36:05.001

2 59.224 13:37:04.225

3 59.228 13:38:03.453

4 1:00.272 13:39:03.725

5 59.460 13:40:03.185

6 1:01.398 13:41:04.583

7 1:00.262 13:42:04.845

8 1:00.640 13:43:05.485

9 1:00.214 13:44:05.699

10 1:00.136 13:45:05.835

11 1:00.734 13:46:06.569

12 1:01.285 13:47:07.854

13 1:01.614 13:48:09.468

14 1:01.425 13:49:10.893

15 1:03.186 13:50:14.079

16 1:03.106 13:51:17.185

 Po. 2 - # 112 PREVITALI Y. + 21.341
Diff. Primo

1 59.578 13:36:04.977

2 1:01.006 13:37:05.983

3 1:00.295 13:38:06.278

4 1:00.811 13:39:07.089

5 1:01.472 13:40:08.561

6 1:02.332 13:41:10.893

7 1:02.161 13:42:13.054

8 1:02.170 13:43:15.224

9 1:03.167 13:44:18.391

10 1:02.301 13:45:20.692

11 1:02.397 13:46:23.089

12 1:02.793 13:47:25.882

13 1:02.742 13:48:28.624

14 1:03.161 13:49:31.785

15 1:03.064 13:50:34.849

16 1:03.677 13:51:38.526

 Po. 3 - # 113 DEROCCHI R. + 29.572
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.361 13:36:08.760

2 1:01.665 13:37:10.425

3 1:02.692 13:38:13.117

4 1:01.516 13:39:14.633

5 1:02.637 13:40:17.270

6 1:01.867 13:41:19.137

7 1:02.439 13:42:21.576

8 1:02.320 13:43:23.896

9 1:02.333 13:44:26.229

10 1:05.426 13:45:31.655

11 1:04.385 13:46:36.040

12 1:02.066 13:47:38.106

13 1:01.796 13:48:39.902

14 1:01.991 13:49:41.893

15 1:02.709 13:50:44.602

16 1:02.155 13:51:46.757

 Po. 4 - # 194 BOSCHI G. + 1:07.923
Diff. Primo

1 59.270 13:36:04.669

2 1:04.901 13:37:09.570

3 1:03.201 13:38:12.771

4 1:10.214 13:39:22.985

5 1:02.861 13:40:25.846

6 1:03.811 13:41:29.657

7 1:07.450 13:42:37.107

8 1:04.794 13:43:41.901

9 1:03.469 13:44:45.370

10 1:05.218 13:45:50.588

11 1:04.474 13:46:55.062

12 1:05.253 13:48:00.315

13 1:06.101 13:49:06.416

14 1:05.653 13:50:12.069

15 1:04.871 13:51:16.940

16 1:08.168 13:52:25.108

 Po. 5 - # 303 BOSCHI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.386 13:36:10.785

2 1:09.800 13:37:20.585

3 1:09.232 13:38:29.817

4 1:08.832 13:39:38.649

5 1:08.456 13:40:47.105

6 1:09.206 13:41:56.311

7 1:09.803 13:43:06.114

8 1:09.070 13:44:15.184

9 1:10.625 13:45:25.809

10 1:12.365 13:46:38.174

11 1:09.254 13:47:47.428

12 1:09.245 13:48:56.673

13 1:08.601 13:50:05.274

14 1:08.327 13:51:13.601

15 1:08.322 13:52:21.923

 Po. 6 - # 111 RIBONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.171 13:36:14.570

2 1:12.375 13:37:26.945

3 1:10.337 13:38:37.282

4 1:09.320 13:39:46.602

5 1:08.701 13:40:55.303

6 1:09.698 13:42:05.001

7 1:08.195 13:43:13.196

8 1:10.897 13:44:24.093

9 1:11.296 13:45:35.389

10 1:08.371 13:46:43.760

11 1:08.060 13:47:51.820

12 1:07.730 13:48:59.550

13 1:07.545 13:50:07.095

14 1:07.719 13:51:14.814

15 1:08.056 13:52:22.870

 Po. 7 - # 53 CIANI M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.392 13:36:23.791

2 1:19.166 13:37:42.957

3 1:18.099 13:39:01.056

4 1:20.300 13:40:21.356

5 1:18.856 13:41:40.212

6 1:20.125 13:43:00.337

7 1:16.723 13:44:17.060

8 1:18.845 13:45:35.905

9 1:21.340 13:46:57.245

10 1:20.031 13:48:17.276

11 1:19.049 13:49:36.325

12 1:20.459 13:50:56.784

13 1:21.857 13:52:18.641

Fastest lap: 59.224 
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